760 THELOSEN DR,

760 THELOSEN DR, KIMBERLY, WI, 54136 KIMBERLY, WI,
54136

$134,900

Nice twindo offering 3 BR's & 2 full baths, cathedral ceilings in kitchen/dining/living area. * 3 beds
Tile floors, fireplace, and first floor laundry are added bonuses! There's even some nice * 2 baths
space in the basement! All this located close to park, school, YMCA & shopping. Call for a * Residential

* Residential,Single
Family Residence

showing today!

¢ Closed
* 1455 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1455 Tax Amount: 2619
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 14X12 Main
Bedroom 2 12X10 Main
Bedroom 3 11X09 Main
Kitchen 19X12 Main
Living Room 15X14 Main
Dining Room 12X09 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Full Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached
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